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Master of Science in Biomedical Data Sciences  (MBDS)
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

Date(s) Description
Monday, July 4, 2022 *  Observation of the 4th of July Holiday 
Monday, July 4, 2022 *  4th of July Holiday
Thursday, July 28 - Friday, July 29 Fall 2022 Orientation  and Registration 
Monday,  August 8, 2022 Fall Classes Begin
Monday, September 5, 2022 *  Labor Day Holiday
Friday, September 16, 2022 Constitution Day
Monday, September 26 - Friday, September 30, 2022 Student Research Week
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Student Research Day (No Class)
Friday, September 30, 2022 Fall Census Date
Monday, October 3, 2022 Convocation
Tuesday, November 22 - Wednesday, November 23, 2022 Fall Break 
Thursday, November 24 - Friday, November 25, 2022 *  Thanksgiving Holiday

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 Formal Classes End 
Friday, December 9, 2022 Fall Semester Ends
Monday, December 12, 2022 All Grades due in Banner 
Monday, December 12, 2022 Spring 2023 Registration Activities Begin 
Friday, December 16, 2022 SEPC Meeting (All Programs)

Thursday, January 5 - Friday, January 6, 2023 Spring 2023 Orientation, Registration, and Academic Advising

Monday January 9, 2023 Spring Classes Begin
Friday, January 13, 2023 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Remembrance Program
Monday, January 16, 2023 *  Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
Friday, February 3, 2023 Spring Census Date
Monday, April 3 - Friday, April 7, 2022 Spring Break 
Friday, April 14, 2023 *  Good Friday - Meharry Holiday
Monday, May 1, 2023 All Grades due in Banner 
Wednesday, May, 3, 2023 SEPC Meeting  (All Programs)
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Commencement
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Spring Semester Ends 
Monday, May 29, 2023 *  Memorial Day Holiday
Thursday, June 1, 2023 Summer Classes Begin

Calendar by Summary - SACS 
 Continuing Class
Fall 2022 Cohort 

 January 9, 2023 - June 30, 2023 Spring 2023 Cohort
*Holiday - No Classes

*Student takes up to 9 credit hours over  6 weeks interval per 
class. 
*The last date to drop the course will always be the 1st Friday 
of the first week. Course withdrawals must be completed by 
the 3rd Friday of the course. 

August 8, 2022 - June 30, 2023          

2022- 2023 Academic Calendar
School of Applied Computational Sciences 
Master of Science in Data Sciences (MSDS)

August 8, 2022 - June 30, 2023          


